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Names:

Places:

Types:

Maple Hill Cemetery,
Confederate Graves

Huntsville, AL

cover
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listed buried Cambron Church Cemetery
Names:

Places:

Types:

McLean, William
Hewlett (CSA)

Madison Co., AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Acklen, William King
Davis Nicholas
Franks, Britten

Goodloe, Richard
Winter

McGehee, Joseph T.,
Capt.

Moore, Sam.

Rodgers, James N. B.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cemetery
Names:

Places:

Types:

Confederate Soldiers
in Maple Hill Cem.

Huntsville, AL

memo
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Beasley, Peter
Bentley, J. H.
Brock, James
Burton, Jim
Callahan,
Cruse, Samuel

Ridgley

Echols, James S.
Erskine, Thomas

Fearne
Fletcher, J. E.
Franks, Rufus
Harris, Stephen Willis
Lowe, Bartley M.

Lowe, Robert J.
Lowe, William M.
Overton, Joseph
Patton, Robert W.
Pruit, Wes
Scrimpcher, Alven
Seat, James

Sibley, Felix (wife:
Fanny M. Sibley)

Smith, Jesse M.
Ward, Fleming
Weeden, John David,

Capt.

Huntsville, AL



Types:
list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Aday, Ned
Bradford, Patton
Brocus, Thomas (or

Nuckolls)
Burton, George
Callahan,
Certain, Smith
Chambers, William J.

Christel, John
Christian, Harry F.
Coleman, D., Capt.
Collier, Charles E.
Coltart, John G.
Dickson, John S.
Hampton, John P.

Malone, William
Thomas (Tom)

Mastin, Edmund I.
Mastin, Gus
Mastin, William F.
McGehee, Joseph T.,

Capt.
Newman, William P.

Powell, John Peyton
Pyncheon, L. C., Dr.
Ryan, Harry Prior,

Capt.
Strong, Robert
Young, Dick, Sr. (or

Hampton, Cal)



Types:
Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Acklen, William King
Banks, John Taylor
Claridge, J. H.
Clark, William A.
Coles, Isaac
Coyle, Ben Lee
Cummins, William

W.

Donegan, William
Harvey

Echolls, William H.,
Maj.

Erskine, Albert
Russel, Dr.

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Fletcher, A. S.

Frank, Jimmy
Humes, Milton, Capt.
Johnson, James T.
Lewis, Samuel R.
Matthews, John N.
McCravey, James
McDonald,

Christopher

Sloss, Joseph H.,
Maj.

Steele, John F.
Turner, George P.,

Capt.
Walker, Leroy Pope
Weaver, George



Types:
Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Bailey, Joe, Sr.
Bone, Hugh Phillips,

Dr.
Brandon, John D.,

Capt.
Brown, James A.
Callahan,
Chapman, Steptoe

Pickett

Clanton, Turner, Lt.
Col.

Clay, Clement
Claiborne

Dennis, John D.
Elleott, Richard Inge

(Elliott?)
Figures, Henry S.
Mastin, Charles J.

Mastin, Claude, Dr.
Moore, David Leslie,

Dr.
Moore, Leslie Watson
Moore, William R.
Neely, George M.
Patton, William A.
Reedy, Logan B.

Robertson, William,
Capt.

Rodgers, James N. B.
Russel, Albert
Sisk, John R.
Steven, James R.,

Maj.



Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 11
Steno Book Containing Listings of Burials, undated - Confederate Soldiers in Maple Hill Cemetery; listings for
Cambron Church & Madison Crossroads Presbyterian Church Cemeteries
Image 9   r04a07-00-011-0494   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Bassett, William, Dr.
Bradford, John

Phillip
Clay, L. W.
Dement, John

Jefferson, Dr.
Dillard, Henry D.
Donegan, Chris

Fackler, William
Gardnier, William F.

(Gardiner?)
Jones, Egbert J., Col.
Kelly, Solon
Laughlin, James

Barnett
Matthews, James L.

Mayhew, Sidney J.
McClung, Frank A.
Paul, James A.
Ridley, James Lucas,

Dr.
Sale, Charles C.,

Capt.

Slaughter, John R.,
Dr.

Spragins, Robert Stith
Weil, John
Wheeler, W. C., Dr.
White, Chilion



Types:
Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Bailey, William C.
Barclay, Thomas C.,

Judge
Bryson, John H., Dr.
Donegan, (Charles?)
Erwin, J. S., Lieut.
Giles, Ed, Sr.
Hundley, William H.

Jones, James I.
Leftwich, James C.
Matthews, Benjamin

L.
McKissack, C. C.
Newman, Yancey
Patton, Robert W.
Patton, Thomas

Ramey,
Rhett, Robert

Barnwell, Col.
Richardson, William,

Judge
Robertson, Thomas

G.
Taylor, Felix M., Maj.

Turner, Henry P.
Vaught, C. N.
Ward, Laurel L.
Watkins,
White, James Bradley
Withers, Augustine J.



Types:
Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Bailey, Joseph F., Jr.
Battle, Jacob W.
Buckner, John
Curry, B. J., Capt.
Garth, Willis, Col.
Greenway, Gilbert

Christian, Dr.
Hewlett, T. J.

Jamar, William G.
Jones, Paul Llewelyn,

Capt.
Kelly, J. L. Pierce
Kelly, Joseph Emmett
Maddox, J. B.
Matthews, Lucian

Turner

McCoy, A. H. C.
Rison, William R.
Shepherd, Leven W.,

Dr.
Spence, John S.
Stewart,
Taylor, Thomas, J.,

Capt.

Terry, G. L.
Turner, Kemp
Wallace, W. B.
Weeden, William
Wellborn, Elias



Types:
Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

, Henry
Anderton, John
Baldridge, M. C., Dr.
Bradley, Joseph C.,

Sr.
Burke, James P., Dr.
Burton, Tom
Eldridge, William B.

Erskine, William
Michael

Figg, Robert
Fletcher, Richard, Dr.
Ford, John J.
Hundley, Orville

Marion
Hutchens, James M.

Matthews, James L.
Mayhew, Albert B.
Morris, Thomas G.
Murphy, Jere
Roper, Henry, Capt.
Russell, Sam
Simmons, Peter

Speake, Henry Clay,
Judge

Walker, Richard
Wilde

Weaver, George,
Capt.



Types:
Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Bailes, Lofton M.
Cabaniss, Septimus

D., Col.
Carmichiel, J.

Alexander
(Carmichael?)

Coval, J. M.

Duncan, W. T.
Fowler, John C.
Halsey, John
Mastin, William J.
McLean, William

Hewlett
Moore, Hugh

Patteson, Benjamin, 2
Lieut.

Ragland, J. D.
Stewart, Baylor

Roberts
Turner, Daniel Harris,

Capt.

Underwood, A. V.
Wallace, John H.
Weaver, Albert Clay
Widner, Moses T.

Huntsville, AL



Types:
list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Bailes, R. E.
Barron, W. J.
Fletcher, Peter B.
Hooper, William P.,

Dr.

Moore, Alfred
Moseley, Anthony W.
Pinkston, J. K.
Riley, A. F.
Wall, John W.

Watkins, (or
Yeatman)

Watkins, J. Lawrence
Yarbrough, Samuel

H.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Berryhill, R. L.
Darwin, Sidney

Sledge

Douglas, John
Anderson

Douglass, Thomas H.

Jones, Thomas
Landman,
McCalley, Charles S.

Neil, Joseph S.
Robinson, John J.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Anderson, N. F.
Brooks, E. H.
Christian, Willaim L.
Dilworth, John
Farris, William H.

Gill, James McAnelly
Goldsmith, Henry
Grayson, Charles A.
Hewlett, Thomas

Hill, Col.

McCalley, Robert L.
McCravey, Leroy

Wesley
Parks, M. D. L.
Robinson, J. O.

Yancey, J. W. Polk

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Holder, W. M. Jordan, Fleming Nail, W. T.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Crowson, James L. James, L. G. Miller, B. M.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Cummings, Charles
H.

Gill, Isaac W.
Lowe, I. H.

Moore, Alfred
Plippen, John

Timberlake, D. A.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Esslinger, Levi
William

Spivey, O. W.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Barclay, A. F. Doak, A. S., Rev. Johnson, Samuel L. Thompson, John A.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem.
Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

blank
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Maple Hill Cem.
Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

blank
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Maple Hill Cem.
Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

blank
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Burwell, James
Henry

Fergerson, T. J.
Gill, George B.

Shelton, John
Somerville

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Cushing, J. S.
Humphrey, Wylie W.
Kelly, J. Poke

Potts, William J.
Robinson, C. L., Dr.
Rosenau, Isaac

Shelby, Anthony
Bouldin, Dr.

Widner, Henry W.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Barclay, J. W., Dr.
Brooks, A. J.
Coles, Robert T.

Collier, Joe Green
De Young, R. M.
Douglas, John Bell

Hosch, John Wesley
Jones, Theodore W.
Rodgers, R. C.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Bennnett, Frederick
M.

Connally, T. B.
Ealy, John L.

McCalley, Thomas
Sanford

Warner, W. T.
Wilson, Thomas M.

Huntsville, AL

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 11
Steno Book Containing Listings of Burials, undated - Confederate Soldiers in Maple Hill Cemetery; listings for
Cambron Church & Madison Crossroads Presbyterian Church Cemeteries
Image 29   r04a07-00-011-0514   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cem.
Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

blank
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Maple Hill Cem.
Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

blank
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Maple Hill Cem.
Places:

Types:
Huntsville, AL

blank
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Maple Hill Cem., Confederate Soldier
Names:

Places:

Types:

Canterbury, W. J.

Huntsville, AL

list
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Madison X Rds.Pr.
Cem., CSA Soldier

Madison X
Rds.Presbyterian

Cem.

Hosch, Ida B. Hosch, John Wesley

Toney, AL

list
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blank back cover
Types:

cover
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Name & Place Index

, Henry 12
Acklen, William King 3, 7
Aday, Ned 6
Anderson, N. F. 16
Anderton, John 12
Bailes, Lofton M. 13
Bailes, R. E. 14
Bailey, Joe, Sr. 8
Bailey, Joseph F., Jr. 11
Bailey, William C. 10
Baldridge, M. C., Dr. 12
Banks, John Taylor 7
Barclay, A. F. 21
Barclay, J. W., Dr. 27
Barclay, Thomas C., Judge 10
Barron, W. J. 14
Bassett, William, Dr. 9
Battle, Jacob W. 11
Beasley, Peter 5
Bennnett, Frederick M. 28
Bentley, J. H. 5
Berryhill, R. L. 15
Bone, Hugh Phillips, Dr. 8
Bradford, John Phillip 9
Bradford, Patton 6
Bradley, Joseph C., Sr. 12
Brandon, John D., Capt. 8
Brock, James 5
Brocus, Thomas (or Nuckolls) 6
Brooks, A. J. 27
Brooks, E. H. 16
Brown, James A. 8
Bryson, John H., Dr. 10
Buckner, John 11
Burke, James P., Dr. 12
Burton, George 6
Burton, Jim 5
Burton, Tom 12
Burwell, James Henry 25
Cabaniss, Septimus D., Col. 13
Callahan, 5, 6, 8
Canterbury, W. J. 32
Carmichiel, J. Alexander (Carmichael?) 13
Certain, Smith 6
Chambers, William J. 6
Chapman, Steptoe Pickett 8
Christel, John 6
Christian, Harry F. 6
Christian, Willaim L. 16
Clanton, Turner, Lt. Col. 8
Claridge, J. H. 7

Clark, William A. 7
Clay, Clement Claiborne 8
Clay, L. W. 9
Coleman, D., Capt. 6
Coles, Isaac 7
Coles, Robert T. 27
Collier, Charles E. 6
Collier, Joe Green 27
Coltart, John G. 6
Confederate Soldiers in Maple Hill Cem. 4
Connally, T. B. 28
Coval, J. M. 13
Coyle, Ben Lee 7
Crowson, James L. 18
Cruse, Samuel Ridgley 5
Cummings, Charles H. 19
Cummins, William W. 7
Curry, B. J., Capt. 11
Cushing, J. S. 26
Darwin, Sidney Sledge 15
Davis Nicholas 3
De Young, R. M. 27
Dement, John Jefferson, Dr. 9
Dennis, John D. 8
Dickson, John S. 6
Dillard, Henry D. 9
Dilworth, John 16
Doak, A. S., Rev. 21
Donegan, (Charles?) 10
Donegan, Chris 9
Donegan, William Harvey 7
Douglas, John Anderson 15
Douglas, John Bell 27
Douglass, Thomas H. 15
Duncan, W. T. 13
Ealy, John L. 28
Echolls, William H., Maj. 7
Echols, James S. 5
Eldridge, William B. 12
Elleott, Richard Inge (Elliott?) 8
Erskine, Albert Russel, Dr. 7
Erskine, Thomas Fearne 5
Erskine, William Michael 12
Erwin, J. S., Lieut. 10
Esslinger, Levi William 20
Fackler, William 9
Farris, William H. 16
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 7
Fergerson, T. J. 25
Figg, Robert 12
Figures, Henry S. 8



Fletcher, A. S. 7
Fletcher, J. E. 5
Fletcher, Peter B. 14
Fletcher, Richard, Dr. 12
Ford, John J. 12
Fowler, John C. 13
Frank, Jimmy 7
Franks, Britten 3
Franks, Rufus 5
Gardnier, William F. (Gardiner?) 9
Garth, Willis, Col. 11
Giles, Ed, Sr. 10
Gill, George B. 25
Gill, Isaac W. 19
Gill, James McAnelly 16
Goldsmith, Henry 16
Goodloe, Richard Winter 3
Grayson, Charles A. 16
Greenway, Gilbert Christian, Dr. 11
Halsey, John 13
Hampton, John P. 6
Harris, Stephen Willis 5
Hewlett, T. J. 11
Hewlett, Thomas Hill, Col. 16
Holder, W. M. 17
Hooper, William P., Dr. 14
Hosch, Ida B. 33
Hosch, John Wesley 27, 33
Humes, Milton, Capt. 7
Humphrey, Wylie W. 26
Hundley, Orville Marion 12
Hundley, William H. 10
Huntsville, AL 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32

Hutchens, James M. 12
Jamar, William G. 11
James, L. G. 18
Johnson, James T. 7
Johnson, Samuel L. 21
Jones, Egbert J., Col. 9
Jones, James I. 10
Jones, Paul Llewelyn, Capt. 11
Jones, Theodore W. 27
Jones, Thomas 15
Jordan, Fleming 17
Kelly, J. L. Pierce 11
Kelly, J. Poke 26
Kelly, Joseph Emmett 11
Kelly, Solon 9
Landman, 15
Laughlin, James Barnett 9
Leftwich, James C. 10
Lewis, Samuel R. 7
Lowe, Bartley M. 5
Lowe, I. H. 19
Lowe, Robert J. 5
Lowe, William M. 5
Maddox, J. B. 11

Madison Co., AL 2
Madison X Rds.Pr. Cem., CSA Soldier 33
Madison X Rds.Presbyterian Cem. 33
Malone, William Thomas (Tom) 6
Maple Hill Cemetery, Confederate Graves 1
Mastin, Charles J. 8
Mastin, Claude, Dr. 8
Mastin, Edmund I. 6
Mastin, Gus 6
Mastin, William F. 6
Mastin, William J. 13
Matthews, Benjamin L. 10
Matthews, James L. 9, 12
Matthews, John N. 7
Matthews, Lucian Turner 11
Mayhew, Albert B. 12
Mayhew, Sidney J. 9
McCalley, Charles S. 15
McCalley, Robert L. 16
McCalley, Thomas Sanford 28
McClung, Frank A. 9
McCoy, A. H. C. 11
McCravey, James 7
McCravey, Leroy Wesley 16
McDonald, Christopher 7
McGehee, Joseph T., Capt. 3, 6
McKissack, C. C. 10
McLean, William Hewlett (CSA) 2
McLean, William Hewlett 13
Miller, B. M. 18
Moore, Alfred 14, 19
Moore, David Leslie, Dr. 8
Moore, Hugh 13
Moore, Leslie Watson 8
Moore, Sam. 3
Moore, William R. 8
Morris, Thomas G. 12
Moseley, Anthony W. 14
Murphy, Jere 12
Nail, W. T. 17
Neely, George M. 8
Neil, Joseph S. 15
Newman, William P. 6
Newman, Yancey 10
Overton, Joseph 5
Parks, M. D. L. 16
Patteson, Benjamin, 2 Lieut. 13
Patton, Robert W. 5, 10
Patton, Thomas 10
Patton, William A. 8
Paul, James A. 9
Pinkston, J. K. 14
Plippen, John 19
Potts, William J. 26
Powell, John Peyton 6
Pruit, Wes 5
Pyncheon, L. C., Dr. 6
Ragland, J. D. 13
Ramey, 10



Reedy, Logan B. 8
Rhett, Robert Barnwell, Col. 10
Richardson, William, Judge 10
Ridley, James Lucas, Dr. 9
Riley, A. F. 14
Rison, William R. 11
Robertson, Thomas G. 10
Robertson, William, Capt. 8
Robinson, C. L., Dr. 26
Robinson, J. O. 16
Robinson, John J. 15
Rodgers, James N. B. 3, 8
Rodgers, R. C. 27
Roper, Henry, Capt. 12
Rosenau, Isaac 26
Russel, Albert 8
Russell, Sam 12
Ryan, Harry Prior, Capt. 6
Sale, Charles C., Capt. 9
Scrimpcher, Alven 5
Seat, James 5
Shelby, Anthony Bouldin, Dr. 26
Shelton, John Somerville 25
Shepherd, Leven W., Dr. 11
Sibley, Felix (wife: Fanny M. Sibley) 5
Simmons, Peter 12
Sisk, John R. 8
Slaughter, John R., Dr. 9
Sloss, Joseph H., Maj. 7
Smith, Jesse M. 5
Speake, Henry Clay, Judge 12
Spence, John S. 11
Spivey, O. W. 20
Spragins, Robert Stith 9
Steele, John F. 7
Steven, James R., Maj. 8
Stewart, Baylor Roberts 13
Stewart, 11
Strong, Robert 6
Taylor, Felix M., Maj. 10

Taylor, Thomas, J., Capt. 11
Terry, G. L. 11
Thompson, John A. 21
Timberlake, D. A. 19
Toney, AL 33
Turner, Daniel Harris, Capt. 13
Turner, George P., Capt. 7
Turner, Henry P. 10
Turner, Kemp 11
Underwood, A. V. 13
Vaught, C. N. 10
Walker, Leroy Pope 7
Walker, Richard Wilde 12
Wall, John W. 14
Wallace, John H. 13
Wallace, W. B. 11
Ward, Fleming 5
Ward, Laurel L. 10
Warner, W. T. 28
Watkins, (or Yeatman) 14
Watkins, J. Lawrence 14
Watkins, 10
Weaver, Albert Clay 13
Weaver, George, Capt. 12
Weaver, George 7
Weeden, John David, Capt. 5
Weeden, William 11
Weil, John 9
Wellborn, Elias 11
Wheeler, W. C., Dr. 9
White, Chilion 9
White, James Bradley 10
Widner, Henry W. 26
Widner, Moses T. 13
Wilson, Thomas M. 28
Withers, Augustine J. 10
Yancey, J. W. Polk 16
Yarbrough, Samuel H. 14
Young, Dick, Sr. (or Hampton, Cal) 6
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